@ Interasia

Ocean Vessel: KMTC JEBEL ALI Voyage No: 2301E

B/L No: A98DX00851
Place of receipt: CHENNAI, INDIA

Place of delivery: NAGOYA, JAPAN

***% B/L Attached List *** SHEET : 10F 1

<< Description >>

1 X 40FT REEFER CONTAINER
CONTAINS 1460 CARTONS

1) FROZEN HLSO BLACK
TIGER SHRIMPS

DEEPU BRAND.INDIAN ORIGIN
PACKING:1.8KG X 6 BLOCKS
SIZE CARTONS

8/10 100

13/15 790

21/25 350

26/30 220

TOTAL: 1460

TERMS OF DELIVERY:

CFR NAGOYA,JAPAN
S.B.7717586

DT :11.02.2022

NET WEIGHT:15768.000 KGS
GROSS WEIGHT:23360.00 KGS
CARGO STOWD IN
REFRIGIRATED CONTAINER
AND SET TEMPERATURE

MINUS 18



